Page 1 of 1
Emergency Battery Backup
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties) Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10
years, for anadditional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 592-EM Rev: 04/26/22
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
EBU Series
Product Description:
The EBUUP15007N0100  unit is listed for factory and field installation
and designed to work with various MaxLite fixtures. It is suitable for
use in residential, commercial or industrial applications.
Features:
• Input wattage: 7W
• Input Voltage: 100-347AC, 50/60Hz
• AC Input Current: 100mA max
• AC Input Power Rating: 7.0W max
• Emergency Time: 90 Minutes
• Output Voltage: 50-150VDC
• Battery Charging Current: 250mA
• Recharge Time: 24 Hours
• Operating Temperature: 32°F to 122°F
• Includes a test switch and the charge indicator kit, no cover
Listings:
• UL924, Listed for factory or field installation
• CEC Compliant
Warranty:
5-year standard warranty*
(further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years,
for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Specification
ORDER CODE: 100298 / PART NUMBER: EBUUP15007N0100
OUTPUT POWER 7W 20W 25W 30W
Battery Li-ion Battery 14.8V/2000mAh 14.8V/2500mAh 14.8V/3000mAh 29.6V/2000mAh
Dimensions
1.7” 3.3”
8.6”
1.8”
9.3”